R KA

)
CAMppO®
Nombre Generacion Puntaje
MONJE NEGRO 2014 53
JILLY BEAN 2013 53
FLASH PHOTOFINISH 2011 30
LA MANSA NISTEL 2014 29
ROMULO 2013 26
EL CONDE JUAN 2013 24
LADY LILITH 2011 24
BENIZI 2011 23
CHE PEBETA 2011 23
EL ABANDERADO 2014 22,5
EL VENTISQUERO 2011 22
DECISIVO BOY 2014 21
JAWBREAKER 2012 21
NORTH WIND 2012 21
RIHANA 2014 20
NEDWAY 2013 20
BUEN AMIGO 2012 20
SONADORA ETERNA 2012 20
PLAYERA 2014 18
CRAQUE URUGUAYO 2013 18
LOCA MANIA 2012 18
CURRANDO 2013 17
DESCOCADO 2012 17
GRAN JOHN 2012 17
LINNEO 2012 16
MOLESTA 2012 16
GAITAN 2011 16
ALEVOSO 2010 16
DON CARRASCO 2014 15
MUY VELOZ 2012 15
SMARTY GEM 2012 15
QUEEN OK 2014 14
PALETA QUEMADA 2013 14
MANGUITA 2012 14
WINNER GIRL 2012 14
IL PADRINO 2013 13,5

CAFE VIVEYSUENA 2014 13



NON TEIN
REVOLUTION
DESQUICIO
HINDU TIGER
L'EMPERADOR
PRETORIANO
ROYAL WEST
ESTRELLA
AMERICANO ONE

STRATEGIC ROYAL

HELMUTH
MITSOUKO
SUPERBIO
TEMERARIA
DESEJADA ISA
BEN HUR
ICEBERG

ISABEL LA CATOLICA

JUEZ'Y PARTE
LA PROTECTORA
MILETO
ROYAL TOP
LUZ DE FONDO
CHE RENGO
GRACO

LATIN POWER
AMANDA LAW
BOXEANDINGA
DE PURO CURDA
DOG HALO
PALA NICE
ANUNCIADA
ASITE

EGO

HALO HUNTER
ILLINOIS
PATRICIA
ARJAN
EXTRUENDOSO
FUERZA NETA
VERSATIL
PHARAON
DOW JONES
CHIMANGO
ESTAFADORA
FRANCESCA FT
HILL TOP
NATACHA

2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2009
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11,5
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10,5
10,5



STELATOA
SUPERSTICIOSA
COMPLOT
HAPPEN GAL
ICARLY

KEBEL
KINGSBURY
MACHO DE LEY
A. P. TARDO
EMPYREU

ESS GOLFISTA
EXOCET

FLASH SILVER
PONTIFF
LABRADOR
LEANDRINO
LUNA CLARA
UBERTO
LANZADOR
ABALADA KEEP
BENDITO

IL CORRIERE
SMARTY
TRIUNFANTE
BUTLER

CAFE NOANOA
EXOTIC DANGER
JUSIL

MODICO PRECIO
MORENITO
RAPIDA Y FAMOSA
TRAGI FARSA
VAN A VER

CAFE BRITANICO
EL TANO P
FELIPE VI

VIP FEVER
IMAGINE

SUB DROP
SUPER LINK
MARIA BONITA H
AFILADO

DOG VALIENTE
GUATONA GLORIA
LA BIRI

OPRAH

ORION

SOUTH PACIFIC

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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STEVIA

BAILA DE NOCHE
CAFE CHAMPAN
CHEROKEE RULES
CHICA VIP
GALES BOY
GAUVIN
LANFRANCO
MAJESTAD
MALKIA
NOTTING HILL
SABOR A POCO
SMARTY SU

URUGUAYO GOLEADOR

ABAYUBA
EL IMPERIO
FORTALEZA
PLACIDO D

BLUE ME
HUMBERTO PRIMO
OUR FEVER
DEPREDADOR
BLUE HONOUR
OLIVIA POPE
POPPER
PROTAGONICO
ROCK SERRANO
APRONTE
ARMADORA
BIZNAGA AH
CAPITAN TULA
COMBATIENTE
DARLING FAN
ESCORPION FT
HOSTESS D'ARENA
IRISH PUB

JOTA QUEST

LA CORREDORA
MUCHAHONTAS
SUB SPRITE
SUZUKI
TRABUCO
DIFFERENT

DONA MARTA
FLAMING DANGER
GO BABY
HUMMER

LA SOPRANA

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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LONGBOTTOM
QUERELLANTE
SUB CHAMPION
BIGRED

CRISIS LAW
TENES RAZON
GOLAZO
ESCOTINO
HASMIG

AL FONDO
POKER FACE
AMULETO DE ORO
CAFE BURBUJAS
CHIAF

DOG FURIOSO
DOG INCESANTE
DOG VIBRATIONS
EPPING

INEA

JANEIRO

LA ZORRILLA
LADY ISABELLA
LEOPARDO VELOZ
MR. JACKSON
NA FE
NOTIFICADO
QUEMANTE

UN MISIL

BLUE DREAM
DRA. REY

FUND VALE

HOT POPE
VITAL GIANT
AYAR LAW

DON LOMBA
GRAN MIO

KING OF KINGS
PARTENON
ROCK FLECHADO
SOBREVIVI

SUB WATCH
TECNIS

DOBLE JUEGO
ENDLENIS
AMISTOSA FOUND
LACONICO
HESSENHEFFER
NUMANCIO

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2013
2012
2011
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2013
2013
2012
2014



RETADOR

TATA BRIT
BUTIA

DOSSI

ESSA RANCHERA
IVETE SANGALO
METE Y PONGA
SUPER FREUD
BARTOLO

NOS TALK
WHAT MORE

EL DIKTADOR
RICARDO III
SUB CHOPPER

CAPITAN GUERRERO
CAPO DI CAMPIONI

ESA GUERRERA
EU RAFICO
INTACTA
JAIRZINHO
VIRTUOSA KEEP
ALIADO MIO
CROUPIER FUNK
DON HECTOR
CABALISTICO
DALE INDIO
SMASH
VALEROSO
ACOPIAR
ALHENA MOON
BELLE
CHUPETINERO
MUNDANAL
RETIMBERA
SOLFA

VERNA

FLASH ZAFIRO
GOLD RULER
INDY JONES
INTRANSIGENTE
INTRATABLE
REVIOLETA
SOUTH CROSS
SUBTOTAL
TEODELINA AH
URUGUAYA
BISSET
CHIRIBIN

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
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ESTONIA

ROYAL SUN
STORM SWIM
ANCAR

AYUI
BIENVENIDO
ANZIO LAW
EMPINADOR H
MINISTER MALAYA
BELLA GLORIA
CANDILEJA
DOBLE W

GRAN NUBE NEGRA
ITRAK

JUAN BOLICHE

LA ENTUSIASTA
LUNA CAMPERA
PIAMPO

EL TITITO
ITUZAINGO

JUMP TRAIN

LA BIJU

ROYAL DANGER
SEGUNDO SOMBRA
SOFITEL

ESS MARTINA
NADINO

VILAS

CANNY

SNOWY GIRL
ASPEN
DEMOSOVICH
DOG MISTERIOSO
DON CARTUCHO
FRIEDLAND

JET LAG

JUEZ DE PAZ
LADY JONES
LAGARDE
LUCERO CHARRUA
MAGIC JONES
PALAS ATENEAS
PEREGRINA
PERLA REAL
PLUTON

SOY NOEL

SOY VALIENTE
BIEN SUR

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
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EXPECTATION
FLAMANTE RED
FLASH POINT
ISAAC NEWTON

LA VELOZ
PALOGRERA
PRINCE ROYCE
RAYID ORIENTAL
RUN FORREST RUN
SOY CHISPERA
STRATEGIC RECORD
VIRADORA
ADELINO PRIMERO
ALY'S POTRO
CURIOSITY

HIJA ATREVIDA
IMPORTANTISIMO
PILSENERA

CAFE SORPRESA
CITY DANGER
COMMACK

EL PIEDRA
FOREVER ALLEY
POTRO LUCHADOR
PUBLICO Y NOTORIO
FLOR 'Y TRUCO
MINISTER MALUCHO
POLYUS
CHAMBERLAIN
IDRINA

CABO FORMENTOR
ILICITO

LINDA PIBA
GANADERO
INTRIGANTE

ME DA

SUB WOOD
TORMENTA JONES
ABOCADA

BLUE SERENA
CAROLUS V
CATCHMEIFYOUCAN
CHAMIGO
CROMOSOMA AH
DENIROSE
DOMICIANO
DRONE

EL BARBARO

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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ENZO VAN
ESCOLTADA ROCK
FADA MORGANA
JADORE
MANDRAS
QUATRO NEGRO
QUEENDYNA
RAIVAN
TACUIANA
VULPINITA
AVISTADA

CAFE EXPRESSIVE
CAPITAN ALADO
CRECIENTE
CRETA

EL ZORRO VIEJO
INOCENTISIMA
POTRO WINNER
PRINCELY

PURO PELO
REONDA
STRATEGIC WIN
SUPER LUZ
SUPERMATCH
WASP

CAT ZAETA
FOREVER LOVE
GALETO
HIROAKI
HONORIS CAUSA
NEVER AGAIN
POTRI FEVER
SUB MAK

SUB READY

EL BALUARTE
SHOPPING DANGER
CATALAYA
FRAGANCIO
MAGGOT BOY
SERDEGNA
WIMBLEDON
GRAND PICASSO
KEENELAND
OKAWA

TILDAO
TOSQUITA

BLUE FIGHTER
CENSISTA

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
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ROYAL HORSE
SOFTWARE
CAVDOR CASTLE
CHAKOTERO
GELSI

LAST LAW
ROMPECOLCHON
FIN DE SIECLE
PRETTY SWEET

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5



